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Tony Cotton 1600 Van Diemen FVJ 1992 Vauxhall Woodhouse 1600
Eddie Guest 1600 Lola T640 FF 1982 Ford X-Flow 1600
John Hare 1600 Van Diemen RF88 1988 Ford Kent 1600
Philip Davis 1800 Van Dieman RF98 1998 Ford Zetec 1800
Richard Greening Avit Motorsport 1800 Swift 98Z 1998 Ford Zetec 1800
David Jones 1800 Van Diemen RF82 1982 Ford Pinto 2000
Chris Levy 1800 Van Diemen RF83 1983 Ford Scholar 2000
Ewen Sergison Avit Motorsport 1800 Swift SC99Z 1999 Zetec Avit 1800
Marcus Sheard 1800 Mygale 2000 Scholar Zetec 1800
William Thorling 1800 Myglae Formula Ford Zet 2000 Ford Scholar 1800
Phil Turner 1800 Ray Formula Ford 1998 Zetec Scholar 1800
Terry Clark Mictel Hillpress 2000 Van Dieman RF99 1999 Zetec 2000
Nathan Corridon 2000 Reynard 883 1988 Vauxhall XE 2000
Kevin Couling Empowered Racing 2000 Renault Tatuus 1997 Renault 1998
Lee Cunningham 2000 Van Diemen RF98 1998 Zetec Slide 1800
Mark Drew 2000 Van Diemen F4 2000 Ford 1800
Duncan Horlor 2000 Van Diemen Comtec 04 2000 Ford Zetec Scholar 2000
Mat Jordan Team Fern Racing 2000 Van Diemen 1999 Ford Zetec 16v 2000
Peter Lague 2000 Van Diemen 2000 Ford Zetec 1800
Taylor Macvean 2000 Van Diemen FR93 1993 Zetec Stan Woods 1800
Kevin Otway KGO Solutions 2000 Van Diemen F4 1999 Ford Zetec 2000
Mark Smith MGS Motorsport 2000 Dallara 395 1995 Vauxhall Exon 2000
Bryn Tootell 2000 Van Dieman RF99 1999 Zetec Stanwood 2000
Louis Watts 2000 Mygale Van Diemen 1999 Zetec 2000
Andrew Barron Classic Formula Vauxall Lotus 1988 Vauxhall 2000
Nick Catanzaro Classic Vauxhall Lotus 1989 Vauxhall 2000
Robin Dawe Classic Vauxhall Lotus C1990 Vauxhall 2000
Jeremy Goodman Classic Ralt RT3 1981 Ford Scholar 2000
lan Hughes Classic Van Diemen RF88 1988 Vauxhall 2000
Chris Lord Classic Formula Vauxhall Lotus 1989 Vauxhall 2000
Will McAteer Classic Reynard 923 1992 Volkswagen 2000
Richard Snuggs Classic Dallara F387 1987 VW 2000
Peter Whitmore Classic Reynard 913 1991 Toyota 2000
Jared Wood Classic Formula Vauxhall Lotus C1990 Vauxhall 2000




Tony
Ben
Chris
David
Russ
David
Daniel
Neil
Chris
Jonathon
Richard
Noel
Mark
Simon
Neil
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James
Mike
Geoffrey
Kyle
Nigel
Anthony
Richard
Craig
Mick
Dan
James
Jonathan
Martin
Geoff
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Jeremy
Jason
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Bob
John
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Bishop
Cater
Davison
Gambling
Giles
Gillett
Hands
Harrison
Hodgen
Hughes
Purcell
Roddy
Schofield
Tate
Tomlinson
Venn
Williams
Hatton
Cowell
Cutts
Davers
Gauntlett
Gittings
Hurran
Kinghorn
Levy
Maclachlan
Reed
Wright
Fern
Read
Timms
Timms
Hatton
Hatton
Kirby
Phillips

IGDRACING.COM
GPR.Racing

Magic Motorsport

Topmarx Racing

Edginton Racing
Yale

Team Fern Racing

JDR Karting
JDR Karting

Wingnut Racing
SMS Engineering Services Ltd
Team Fern Racing

James Timms Transport

F3
F3
F3
F3
F3
F3
F3
F3
F3
F3
F3
F3
F3
F3
F3
F3
F3
F3/Classi
M1000
M1000
M1000
M1000
M1000
M1000
M1000
M1000
M1000
M1000
M1000
M1400
M1400
M1400
M1400

Dallara F302/4
Dallara F301
Dallara F301
Dallara F303
Dallara F398
Dallara F302/4
Dallara F301
Dallara F302
Dallara F304
Dallara F301
Dallara F304
Dallara 302
Dallara F397
Dallara F302
Dallara F398
Ralt F302
Lola

TBC

Cowell Hitech
Speads RM05
Jedi MK6
Formula Jedi
Jedi Mk6
Jedi Mk6
JKS JR/01
Jedi Mk VI
Jedi Mk VI
Jedi MK7
Speads RM03
Dallara
Dallara
Dallara F399
Dallara F311

2004
2001
2001
2002
1998
2002
1999
2002
2004
2001
2002
2002
1997
2002
1998
2002
2003
TBC
2008
2005
2010
2006
1996
2006
2010
2014
1995
2001
2003
2000
2006
1999
2001

Vauxhall

Toyota Andy Cattani
Opel Code Racing Engines

Toyota
Vauxhall
Toyota 3SGE
Vauxhall XE
Toyota
Toyota Hurley
Toyota Hurley
Toyota Hurley
Renault
Vauxhall
Vauxhall

Opel C20XE
BMW

Ford

TBC

Yamaha R1
Honda CBR
BMW

GSXR

Suzuki

Suzuki

Suzuki GSXR
Yamaha R1
Suzuki

Suzuki Wingnut
Yamaha R1
Suzuki

Suzuki

Suzuki

Suzuki

2000
1996
2000
2000
2000
1999
2000
1998
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
1998
2000
2000
TBC
998
900
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
998
1000
1400
1340
1400
1400



